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Welcome to the ETM Venue Collection,
where sophistication meets excitement 
in two distinct realms across London.
Experience the epitome of luxury across
our Elegant Dining & Rooftop Bars &
Restaurants, offering contemporary and
intimate venues against London's most
famous views. Alternatively, immerse
yourself in the dynamic atmosphere of
our Sports estate, featuring cutting-edge
technology and an unparalleled electric
ambiance. Explore our venue portfolio
and experience London's most dynamic
venue collection.
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Split over two floors, Wagtail includes
a restaurant with two private terraces,
an elegant fully heated and covered
rooftop terrace bar, and an exclusive
private dining room in the Cupola
crowning the building.

Wagtail delivers the 360° views of 
iconic London landmarks, such as 
Tower Bridge, St. Paul’s Cathedral, 
the Shard, the Gherkin and the Walkie 
Talkie. With a 1:30am licence and 
a bespoke event planning service, 
Wagtail is the ultimate luxury.

West Terrace

East Terrace

Restaurant

9th Floor Exclusive

60

60

18

0

27

010th Floor Exclusive120

The Cupola-

Full venue hire400

-

-

76

76

-

10

76

Winter igloos, private space

Winter igloos, private space

Dining

Private hire with 
rooftop and private bar

Private hire with 
rooftop and private bar

Private dining room

Private hire with two 
rooftops and private bars

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O 020 8161 4442 

68 King William Street 
London, EC4N 7HR

Monument / Bank / 
London Bridge / Cannon Street /
Fenchurch Street 

 Tube stations
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On the 10th floor of the Montcalm
Royal London House Hotel, Finsbury
Square, Aviary is the iconic venue for
impressive party hosting in the City.

Celebrate in style, with canapés 
and cocktails, tailored drinks and 
packages for up to 250 people. 

Restaurant

Bar area

Glass box

Palm rooms

Palm terrace

Full venue

hire Royal

London 
Suites

250

10

0

120

60

20

120

35

0

12

0 -

15

15

-

12

0

220

Available for private hire

Base Areas

Semi-private

Private room

Private roof terrace

Private hire with private bar

Exclusive lower ground 
floor with private bar

 
Liverpool Street | Bank | Moorgate

Beech Street, Finsbury Square,
London Wall and Aldersgate Street .
Free parking on Milton Street after
6.30pm Monday to Friday, after 1.30pm
on Saturday, and all day Sunday.

020 3873 4060

10th Floor Montcalm Royal London House Hotel, 
22–25 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1DX 

 Park ing

Tube stations
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The iconic bar and restaurant located
on Sloane Square in the heart of 
Chelsea has become a firm favourite 
for Champagne sipping, masterful
mixology and people watching. 

A bustling hotspot, seven days a week,
the bar also boasts a variety of tailored
drinking and dining packages for the
ultimate party for up to 140 people.

Full Venue

Dining Room

The Lounge

70

60

140

36

65

100 Private hire

Semi-private

Semi-private  P a r k i n g

 Tube stations
Sloane Square

020 7730 0077

No. 7-12 Sloane Square, SW1W 8EE

156 - 158 Buckingham Palace
Road, London, SW1W 9TR

Free parking available in local
area from 6:30pm Monday toFriday
and from 1:30pm Saturday.

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O
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Chiswell Street Dining Rooms restaurant
and bar brings a touch of sophistication to
the City with modern British cuisine and 
an impressive wine list. 

A multitude of different spaces available 
for private hire for anything from 10-120 
guests make it a must-see for celebration 
dining and drinks receptions alike.

Grub Street

The Snug

Worsley

Melville

Samuel

Cornwallis

Restaurant Section 1

Restaurant Section

2 Full Venue

20

20

35

50

90

12

0

50

45

12

0

12

12

20

24

44

9

0

32

3

0

63

Private room

Semi-private

Private room

Private room

Private room

Private room

Semi-private

Semi-private

Private hire

020 7614 0177
56 Chiswell Street, 
London, EC1Y 4SA

Beech Street, Finsbury Square,
London Wall and Aldersgate Street
Free Parking on Milton Street:
After 6.30pm Monday - Friday
After 1.30pm on Saturday
All day Sunday

 
Liverpool Street | Barbican | Moorgate

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O

 Parking

Tube stations
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Opposite Barbican, The Jugged 
Hare prides itself on full flavours,
innovative ideas and perfectly
executed dishes. A focus on 
traditional and quality seasonal
British ingredients and an extensive,
expertly sourced wine list, makes
this handsome gastro pub a game-
changing event spot.

Full Venue

Bar Barrels

Josephine

Room Gourmet

Booths

20

6

0

-

220

4

5

3

0

113

High
stools

available

Private hire

Private room

Semi-

private
Front Bar Area

of Venue  Parking

 Tube stations
Barbican / Moorgate / Liverpool Street 

020 7614 0134

No. 49 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4SA

Beech Street / Finsbury Square / London Wall 
/ Aldersgate Street

Free parking on Milton Street after 6.30pm Monday - 
Friday, after 1.30pm on Saturday, and all day Sunday.

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O

R O O F T O P S  |  R E S T A U R A N T S  |  P U B S  |  B A R S  &  K I T C H E N S



B
U

R
D

O
C

K
L

O
N

D
O

N
.C

O
M

Burdock boasts a unique, vibrantly
decorated interior with flexible spaces
for every kind of celebration.

Whether it’s a team lunch or a drinks
party with a shuffleboard tournament,
our striking spaces and flexible
package options will ensure it’s a
smash hit!

Hub Restaurant

Tank Bar Exclusive 60

60

-

45

Semi-private

Semi-private
 Parking

 Tube stations

020 3873 4050

Ground floor of the Montcalm Hotel, 
22-25 Finsbury Square, 
London, EC2A 1DX 

Moorgate / Liverpool Street / Old Street

Beech Street, Finsbury Square, London Wall
and Aldersgate Street.
Free parking on Milton Street 
after 6.30pm Monday - Friday, 
after 1.30pm on Saturday, and all day Sunday.

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O

R O O F T O P S  |  R E S T A U R A N T S  |  P U B S  |  B A R S  &  K I T C H E N S



M
A

R
L

O
W

E
L

O
N

D
O

N
.C

O
M

Nestled between Shoreditch and the Square 
Mile, a part of London that pays homage to the
vibrant history and diversity of this great city.
Marlowe Bar & Restaurant is a place where
history, culture, food, drink and friends come
together to create a memorable experience.
Operating across two floors of London’s famous
Montcalm East hotel, Marlowe delivers the idyllic
setting for any and all occasions.

Old Street 

Ground Floor Café & Bar

First Floor Restaurant

First Floor Bar

First Floor Mezzanine

First Floor Exclusive

Pixel

Focal

Pixel & Focal

Aperture

Aperture & Focal

Aperture & Focal & Pixel

Exposure

Whole 2nd Floor

80

60

30

70

150

30

15

45

110

125

160

30

250

020 8161 0442 

Montcalm East, 151-157 City Rd, 
London, EC1V 1JH

65

36

25

30

100

24

12

36

96

108

150

24

150

Semi-private

Dining

Semi-private

Semi-private

Private

Function room

Function room

Function rooms

Function room

Function rooms

Function rooms

Function room

Private

 Tube stations

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O
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A spacious bar, restaurant and 
cocktail lounge. The Botanist
Broadgate Circle serves an excellent
range of seasonal dining packages
and an impressive drinks list.

Take your party to the next level 
with our private downstairs bar, 
and variety of striking spaces.

Soda Room

Banquette

Library

Lounge

Lounge &

Terrace Copper

Bar

-

25

30

75

80

150 -

28

-

-

-

60

Dining or base area

Semi private

Semi private

Semi private with exclusive terrace

Semi private with private bar

Private room with private 
bar and DJ booth

 P a r k i n g

 Tube stations

Finsbury Square

020 3058 9888

Broadgate Circle London, 
EC2M 2QS

Moorgate / Liverpool Street

S P A C E A R E A  I N F O
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The Hat and Tun is a traditional
English pub and a true hidden 
gem in the heart of Farringdon.

With cosy areas and event spaces,
our flexible package options 
make The Hat and Tun the perfect
backdrop for your event. 

SPACE AREA INFO

 Parking

 Tube stations

020 7242 4747

3 Hatton Wall, 
London, 
EC1N 8HX

Farringdon / Barbican

Park Bee CSP 
63-66 Hatton Garden, London, EC1N 8LE
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Full venue 100 40 Private bar, Private toilets,
stand-alone sound system
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 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

020 3058 1000

170 Victoria Street, 
London, SW1E 5LB

Victoria / St James’s Park 

Victoria car park, 1 Bridge Pl,
London, SW1W 9SJ

SPACE AREA INFO

Located in the Nova Food Development,
right in the heart of the hustle and bustle
of Victoria.

Our brilliant event spaces and package 
options cater to a range of occasions, 
from team lunches in our semi-private 
areas to drinks parties with a twist in 
the upstairs lounge. With Greenwood, 
your guests are guaranteed to have an 
unforgettable experience.

Full venue

Victoria view

Barbers

Salon

Fan Zone

Upstairs Lounge 200

600 inside /
80 outside

25

30

30

90

110

28

0

12

20

12

45

Private hire

Semi-private

Semi-private

Semi-private

Semi-private

Private, Private bar, 150 inch 
screen along with 4 additional 

screens and two entrances 
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 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

020 3918 6028

30-32 Old Jewry, London 
EC2R 8DQ

St.Paul’s / Bank / Moorgate

Yellow Line Parking 
78 Cannon St, London, EC4N 6AF

SPACE AREA INFO

Goldwood is a unique destination 
at the heart of the City, right beside
Bank tube station.

With a variety of stunning spaces 
and adaptable packages, our venue 
provides the perfect backdrop for 
your event. Whether you’re planning 
a private sports viewing or a team 
lunch with your colleagues, we have 
something to suit every occasion. 

Oval bar

Venue left 

Venue right 

Full venue

Racing corner

Mezzanine

50

0

60

75

325

100

175

85

50

60

13

0

40

45

Private hire

Semi-private, Semi private toilets, 
decorations allowed

Pop up bar & semi private toilets, 
decorations allowed

Private bar, private entrance, 
private toilets, decorations allowed

Partial private bar, decorations allowed

Private bar, private entrance, 
private toilets, decorations allowed
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 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

020 3740 4885

London Bridge Station, 
London, 
SE1 9SP

London Bridge / Monument

Car park Weston Street, 
42 Weston St, London, SE1 3QD

SPACE AREA INFO

Redwood is a one-of-a-kind 
destination located right next to 
London Bridge Station. 

Our stunning event spaces offer a 
range of flexible package options 

for an unforgettable night. Whether 
you’re planning a team lunch in one of 

our eccentric semi-private areas, or a 
drinks party in our upstairs lounge, we 

have something to suit every occasion. 

Full Venue 

The Lounge

Half outside
terrace 65

150

410 inside
180 outside -

60

50

Private hire

Semi-private

Semi-private, private bar
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 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

020 8161 4667

Westfield London, 
Ariel Way, 
London, 
W12 7HB

Stratford City car park
1 Ariel Way, 
London, W12 7SL

Shepherds Bush / Wood Lane 

SPACE AREA INFO

Westwood is an exceptional 
destination, located in the heart of
Westfield Shopping Centre.

Our remarkable event spaces and 
adaptable package options cater to a 
range of occasions, from team lunches 
to sports viewing parties in our Lounge, 
and everything in between.

Half Venue

The Lounge

Full venue 

40

250

120 60

15

125

-

Private bar, stand-alone
sound system

Access to private section 
of main bar
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Beechwood is a premium event
destination nestled between
Liverpool Street Station and
Shoreditch.

Whether it’s a team lunch or drinks 
party with your friends, our striking 
event spaces and flexible package 
options will ensure your guests 
have a night to remember.

 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

Broadgate car park
London, EC2A 2EH

020 8161 0444

1A Principal Place, 
Worship St, 
London, 
EC2A 2FA

Old Street / Liverpool Street / Moorgate

SPACE AREA INFO

Full venue 

Back corner 80

350

40

120

Semi-private

Private bar, 
stand-alone sound system
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 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

Angel

0208 161 0390

Parkfield Street, 
London, N1 0PS

Angel Central Car Park
in Parkfield Street

SPACE AREA INFO

Only a few steps away from Angel tube
station, you will find Northwood in Angel
Central Shopping Centre, right in the
heart of Islington.

This new, shiny venue boasts ultra-high 
definition screens, a sun-kissed terrace 
and a premium food & drink offering, 
perfect for any celebration

Terrace

Full Venue

Half Venue

80

250

120 70

50

140 Private hire

Semi-private

Semi-private
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 PARKING

 TUBE STATIONS

0203 883 7801 

Next to Tower 42, 
25 Old Broad Street, 
London, EC2N

Vallie parking 
1 Fore St Ave, Barbican,
London, EC2Y 5EJ

Liverpool Street / Moorgate / Aldgate 

SPACE AREA INFO

Located near Bishopsgate on Old
Broad Street, Broadleaf is the unique
destination at the heart of the City.

Whether it’s a private event, team 
lunch or drinks party, our event 

spaces and package options will be 
sure to wow your guests.

Full venue 

The Lounge

The Banquette

The Hub

60

40

250

120 50

20

18

100 Stand-alone sound system

Private bar, 
stand-alone sound system, 

includes shuffleboard 

Semi-private

Semi-private

R O O F T O P S  |  R E S T A U R A N T S  |  P U B S  |  B A R S  &  K I T C H E N S



LO
N

G
A

R
M

P
U

B
.C

O
.U

K

NCP London
Finsbury Square,
London, EC2A 1RR

020 3873 4065

20-26 Worship Street, 
London, 
C2A 2DX

 
Old Street / Moorgate / Liverpool Street 

 PARKING

TUBE STATIONS

SPACE AREA INFO

Located on Worship Street, Long
Arm Pub & Brewery is a quirky,
Americana-themed venue in the
heart of the City.

Long Arm operates an in-house 
brewery where all the beer is 
served fresh from tank to glass, 
providing the perfect backdrop for 
your private sport viewing, team 
lunch or drinks party.

Full venue 

Bison Lounge 60

150 60

20
 

Semi-private

Stand-alone sound system,
private bar, micro-brewery
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Luxurious, contemporary and
intimate, our Elegant Dining venues
welcome you to a gastronomical
experience, against some of 
London’s most stunning backdrops
and views. We curate your culinary
journey with creative flare and
ingenuity, and delight in the 
smallest of detail .
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TERRACES Bask in the summer sun at our captivating
Rooftop venues, offering stunning views of
London’s iconic cityscape & skyline. Whether
you’re planning an intimate evening, a l ively
summer party, or a larger private celebration,
our summer terraces provide the perfect
setting for all .  Elevate your private and
corporate events, as they serve a picturesque
backdrop for a unique summer affair .
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Escape to the Winter Skies in our enchanting Rooftop venues
adorned with magical Igloos, whether you seek an intimate
dinner, a joyous gathering, or an unforgettable celebration.
Elevate your private and corporate events during the festive
season on our rooftop terrace, providing a picturesque
backdrop for a one-of-a-kind winter affair, amongst the
breath-taking views of London’s iconic cityscape and skyline.
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Explore our exclusive dining rooms across our venue
collection, perfect for any special event. Whether 
you visit The Cupola at Wagtail, offering unbeatable
360-degree views of London’s most famous 
landmarks, Soda Room at Botanist Broadgate Circle
featuring a private bar and event space, or the Royal
London Suites at Aviary providing a flexible setting 
for large occasions. Our private dining rooms cater to
every occasion with sophistication and style.

PRIVATE ROOMS
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We have a variety of adaptable, semi-private
spaces that are the perfect setting for any
occasion. Whether it’s a party or business
function, your event will be nicely enclosed
whilst still connected to the buzz of the venue. 

SEMI-PRIVATE SPACES
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WEDDINGS

With jaw-dropping views form our array of rooftops,
to traditional event spaces and mouth-watering
delicacies, our collection of venues offers some of
the most desired wedding locations in London. Our
expert teams specialise in transforming your dream
into reality with unparalleled coordination and
meticulous delivery. Explore what ETM Weddings
has to offer and take the steps towards saying 
I do to your dream wedding venue.
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Our venues are fitted with a range of giant, ultra-high definition screens and a
state-of-the-art sound system. Perfect for a private viewing or for showcasing
your own content to your guests at a party or business function.

AMAZING GIANT UHD
SCREENS



A Christmas to remember in one of the most beautiful cities in the world…

Let us whisk you into the festive season across ETM Collection. Explore our beautiful selection 
of restaurants, pubs, kitchens and bars offering indulgent dining opportunities, semi-private 
spaces and exclusive venue hire options, alongside our stunning rooftop terraces showcasing 
iidyllic views in the heart of London. Whatever your London Christmas party wish, we have the 
venue to host your event, all season long.
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