



THE

Welcome to the ETM Venue Collection, where sophistication meets excitement in two distinct realms across London. Experience the epitome of luxury across our Elegant Dining & Rooftop Bars & Restaurants, offering contemporary and intimate venues against London's most famous views. Alternatively, immerse yourself in the dynamic atmosphere of our Sports estate, featuring cutting-edge technology and an unparalleled electric ambiance. Explore our venue portfolio and experience London's most dynamic venue collection.

ROOFTOPS





DINING

KITCHENS





AVIARY

BURDOCK



























WAGIAILLOND

Wagtail

Split over two floors, Wagtail includes a restaurant with two private terraces, an elegant fully heated and covered rooftop terrace bar, and an exclusive private dining room in the Cupola crowning the building

Wagtail delivers the 360° views of iconic London landmarks, such as Tower Bridge, St. Paul's Cathedral, the Shard, the Gherkin and the Walkie Talkie. With a 1:30am licence and a bespoke event planning service, Wagtail is the ultimate luxury.









SPACE	1	Ħ	AREA INFO
West Terrace	60		Winter igloos, private space
East Terrace	60		Winter igloos, private space
Restaurant	18	76	Dining
9th Floor Exclusive	0	76	Private hire with rooftop and private bar
	27		Private hire with
10th Floor Exclusive	120		rooftop and private bar
	0		Private dining room
The Cupola-		10	
			Private hire with two
Full venue hire400		76	rooftops and private bars

020 8161 4442

68 King William Street London, EC4N 7HR

Tube stations

Monument / Bank /
London Bridge / Cannon Street /
Fenchurch Street



AVIARY

ROOFTOP RESTAURANT 冷 TERRACE BAR

On the 10th floor of the Montcalm Royal London House Hotel, Finsbury Square, Aviary is the iconic venue for impressive party hosting in the City.

Celebrate in style, with canapés and cocktails, tailored drinks and packages for up to 250 people.







SPACE	1	Ħ	AREA INFO
Restaurant	10	12	Available for private hire
Bar area	0	0 -	Base Areas
Glass box	120	15	Semi-private
Palm rooms	60	15	Private room
Palm terrace	20	-	Private roof terrace
Full venue	120	12	Private hire with private bar
hire Royal	35	0	Exclusive lower ground
London Suites	<u>გ</u> 50	220	floor with private bar

020 3873 4060

10th Floor Montcalm Royal London House Hotel, 22–25 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1DX

Orange Tube stations

Liverpool Street | Bank | Moorgate

P Parking

Beech Street, Finsbury Square, London Wall and Aldersgate Street. Free parking on Milton Street after 6.30pm Monday to Friday, after 1.30pm on Saturday, and all day Sunday.



THE BOTANIST

ON SLOANE SQUARE

The iconic bar and restaurant located on Sloane Square in the heart of Chelsea has become a firm favourite for Champagne sipping, masterful mixology and people watching.

A bustling hotspot, seven days a week, the bar also boasts a variety of tailored drinking and dining packages for the ultimate party for up to 140 people.







SPACE	J	Ħ	AREA INFO
Dining Room	70	65	Semi-private
The Lounge	60	36	Semi-private
Full Venue	140	100	Private hire

020 7730 0077

No. 7-12 Sloane Square, SW1W 8EE

Tube stations

Sloane Square

P Parking

156 - 158 Buckingham Palace Road, London, SW1W 9TR

Free parking available in local area from 6:30pm Monday to and from 1:30pm Saturday.



CHISWELLSTREETDINING.COM

CHISWELL STREET DINING ROOMS

Chiswell Street Dining Rooms restaurant and bar brings a touch of sophistication to the City with modern British cuisine and an impressive wine list.

A multitude of different spaces available for private hire for anything from 10-120 guests make it a must-see for celebration dining and drinks receptions alike.









SPACE	1	吾	AREA INFO
Grub Street	20	12	Private room
The Snug	20	12	Semi-private
Worsley	35	20	Private room
Melville	50	24	Private room
Samuel	90	44	Private room
Cornwallis	12	9	Private room
Restaurant Section 1	0	0	Semi-private
Restaurant Section	50	32	Semi-private
2 Full Venue	45	3	Private hire
	12	0	

020 7614 0177 56 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4SA

Tube stations

Liverpool Street | Barbican | Moorgate

P Parking

Beech Street, Finsbury Square, London Wall and Aldersgate Street Free Parking on Milton Street: After 6.30pm Monday - Friday After 1.30pm on Saturday All day Sunday



JUGGED HARE

Opposite Barbican, The Jugged Hare prides itself on full flavours, innovative ideas and perfectly executed dishes. A focus on traditional and quality seasonal British ingredients and an extensive, expertly sourced wine list, makes this handsome gastro pub a gamechanging event spot.









3.0
11
121

SPACE	1	Ħ	AREA INFO
Josephine	6	4	Private room
Room Gourmet	0	5	Semi-
Booths Bar Barrels	- 20	3 High stools ava¶able	private Front Bar Area of Venue
Full Venue	220	113	Private hire

020 7614 0134

No. 49 Chiswell Street, London, EC1Y 4SA

Tube stations

Barbican / Moorgate / Liverpool Street

P Parking

Beech Street / Finsbury Square / London Wall / Aldersgate Street

Free parking on Milton Street after 6.30pm Monday - Friday, after 1.30pm on Saturday, and all day Sunday.

BURDOCKLONDON.COM

BURDOCK

Burdock boasts a unique, vibrantly decorated interior with flexible spaces for every kind of celebration.

Whether it's a team lunch or a drinks party with a shuffleboard tournament, our striking spaces and flexible package options will ensure it's a smash hit!









SPACE	J	Ħ	AREA INFO
Tank Bar Exclusive	60		Semi-private
Hub Restaurant	60	45	Semi-private

020 3873 4050

Ground floor of the Montcalm Hotel, 22-25 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1DX

Tube stations

Moorgate / Liverpool Street / Old Street

P Parking

Beech Street, Finsbury Square, London Wall and Aldersgate Street. Free parking on Milton Street after 6.30pm Monday - Friday, after 1.30pm on Saturday, and all day Sunday.



CDACE

MARLOWE



SPACE	1	吾	AREA INFO
Ground Floor Café & Bar	80	65	Semi-private
First Floor Restaurant	60	36	Dining
First Floor Bar	30	25	Semi-private
First Floor Mezzanine	70	30	Semi-private
First Floor Exclusive	150	100	Private
Pixel	30	24	Function room
Focal	15	12	Function room
Pixel & Focal	45	36	Function rooms
Aperture	110	96	Function room
Aperture & Focal	125	108	Function rooms
Aperture & Focal & Pixel	160	150	Function rooms
Exposure	30	24	Function room
Whole 2nd Floor	250	150	Private



• Tube stations



THE BOTANIST

A spacious bar, restaurant and cocktail lounge. The Botanist Broadgate Circle serves an excellent range of seasonal dining packages and an impressive drinks list.

Take your party to the next level with our private downstairs bar, and variety of striking spaces.





SPACE		1	Ħ	AREA INFO
Banquette		-	28	Dining or base area
Library		25		Semi private
Lounge		30	6-1	Semi private
Lounge	&	75		Semi private with exclusive terrace
Terrace Co	opper	80	60	Semi private with private bar
Bar Soda Room		150		Private room with private bar and DJ booth

020 3058 9888

Broadgate Circle London, EC2M 2QS

Tube stations

Moorgate / Liverpool Street

P Parking
Finsbury Square



The Hat and Tun is a traditional English pub and a true hidden gem in the heart of Farringdon.

With cosy areas and event spaces, our flexible package options make The Hat and Tun the perfect backdrop for your event.





020 7242 4747

3 Hatton Wall, London, EC1N 8HX

Tube stations

Farringdon / Barbican

P Parking

Park Bee CSP 63-66 Hatton Garden, London, EC1N 8LE

GREENWOOD

Located in the Nova Food Development, right in the heart of the hustle and bustle of Victoria.

Our brilliant event spaces and package options cater to a range of occasions, from team lunches in our semi-private areas to drinks parties with a twist in the upstairs lounge. With Greenwood, your guests are guaranteed to have an unforgettable experience.









SPACE	<u></u>	景	AREA INFO
Full venue	600 inside / 80 outside	28	Private hire
Victoria view	25	0	Semi-private
Barbers	30	12	Semi-private
Salon	30	20	Semi-private
Fan Zone	90	12	Semi-private
	-	45	Private, Private bar, 150 inch
Upstairs Lounge	200	110	screen along with 4 additional screens and two entrances

020 3058 1000

170 Victoria Street, London, SW1E 5LB

TUBE STATIONS

Victoria / St James's Park

P PARKING

Victoria car park, 1 Bridge PI, London, SW1W 9SJ

GOLDWOODSPORTSPUB.COM

******GOLDWO<u>OD</u>

Goldwood is a unique destination at the heart of the City, right beside Bank tube station.

With a variety of stunning spaces and adaptable packages, our venue provides the perfect backdrop for your event. Whether you're planning a private sports viewing or a team lunch with your colleagues, we have something to suit every occasion.



SPACE	<u> </u>	Ħ	AREA INFO
Full venue	50	13	Private hire
Racing corner	0	0	Semi-private, Semi private toilets, decorations allowed
Mezzanine	60	40	Pop up bar & semi private toilets, decorations allowed
	75	45	Private bar, private entrance,
Venue right	325	85	private toilets, decorations allowed
Oval bar	100	50	Partial private bar, decorations allowed Private bar, private entrance.
Venue left	175	60	private toilets, decorations allowed

020 3918 6028

30-32 Old Jewry, London EC2R 8DQ

TUBE STATIONS

St.Paul's / Bank / Moorgate

P PARKING

Yellow Line Parking 78 Cannon St, London, EC4N 6AF

REDWOOD

Redwood is a one-of-a-kind destination located right next to London Bridge Station.

Our stunning event spaces offer a range of flexible package options for an unforgettable night. Whether you're planning a team lunch in one of our eccentric semi-private areas, or a drinks party in our upstairs lounge, we have something to suit every occasion.







SPACE	-	Ħ	AREA INFO Private hire	
Full Venue	410 inside 180 outside	-		
Half outside terrace	ide 65 60	60	Semi-private	
The Lounge	150	50	Semi-private, private bar	

020 3740 4885

London Bridge Station, London, SE1 9SP

TUBE STATIONS

London Bridge / Monument

P PARKING

Car park Weston Street, 42 Weston St, London, SE1 3QD

WESTWOOD

Westwood is an exceptional destination, located in the heart of Westfield Shopping Centre.

Our remarkable event spaces and adaptable package options cater to a range of occasions, from team lunches to sports viewing parties in our Lounge, and everything in between.







SPACE		Ħ	AREA INFO
Full venue	250	125	Private bar, stand-alone sound system
Half Venue	120	60	Access to private section of main bar
The Lounge	40	15	-

020 8161 4667

Westfield London, Ariel Way, London, W12 7HB

TUBE STATIONS

Shepherds Bush / Wood Lane

P PARKING

Stratford City car park 1 Ariel Way, London, W12 7SL

BEECHW00DSPORTSPUB.COM

♦ ♦ ♦ BEECHWOOD

Beechwood is a premium event destination nestled between Liverpool Street Station and Shoreditch.

Whether it's a team lunch or drinks party with your friends, our striking event spaces and flexible package options will ensure your guests have a night to remember.







SPACE		景	AREA INFO
Full venue	350	120	Private bar, stand-alone sound system
Back corner	80	40	Semi-private

020 8161 0444

1A Principal Place Worship St, London, EC2A 2FA

TUBE STATIONS

Old Street / Liverpool Street / Moorgate

P PARKING

Broadgate car park London, EC2A 2EH

NORTHWOOD

Only a few steps away from Angel tube station, you will find Northwood in Angel Central Shopping Centre, right in the heart of Islington.

This new, shiny venue boasts ultra-high definition screens, a sun-kissed terrace and a premium food & drink offering, perfect for any celebration







SPACE	-4-	Ħ	AREA INFO
Full Venue	250	140	Private hire
Half Venue	120	70	Semi-private
Terrace	80	50	Semi-private

0208 161 0390 Parkfield Street, London, N1 0PS

TUBE STATIONS

Angel

P PARKING

Angel Central Car Park in Parkfield Street



Located near Bishopsgate on Old Broad Street, Broadleaf is the unique destination at the heart of the City.

Whether it's a private event, team lunch or drinks party, our event spaces and package options will be sure to wow your guests.







SPACE		吾	AREA INFO
Full venue	250	100	Stand-alone sound system
The Lounge	120	50	Private bar, stand-alone sound system, includes shuffleboard
The Banquette	60	20	Semi-private
The Hub	40	18	Semi-private

0203 883 7801

Next to Tower 42, 25 Old Broad Street, London, EC2N

\rightarrow TUBE STATIONS

Liverpool Street / Moorgate / Aldgate

P PARKING

Vallie parking 1 Fore St Ave, Barbican, London, EC2Y 5EJ



Located on Worship Street, Long Arm Pub & Brewery is a quirky, Americana-themed venue in the heart of the City.

Long Arm operates an in-house brewery where all the beer is served fresh from tank to glass, providing the perfect backdrop for your private sport viewing, team lunch or drinks party.





SPACE		Ħ	AREA INFO
Full venue	150	60	Stand-alone sound system, private bar, micro-brewery
Bison Lounge	60	20	Semi-private

020 3873 4065 20-26 Worship Street, London, C2A 2DX

TUBE STATIONS

Old Street / Moorgate / Liverpool Street

P PARKING

NCP London Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1RR



ELEGANT

Luxurious, contemporary and intimate, our Elegant Dining venues welcome you to a gastronomical experience, against some of London's most stunning backdrops and views. We curate your culinary journey with creative flare and ingenuity, and delight in the smallest of detail.







TERRACES

Bask in the summer sun at our captivating Rooftop venues, offering stunning views of London's iconic cityscape & skyline. Whether you're planning an intimate evening, a lively summer party, or a larger private celebration, our summer terraces provide the perfect setting for all. Elevate your private and corporate events, as they serve a picturesque backdrop for a unique summer affair.































Escape to the Winter Skies in our enchanting Rooftop venues adorned with magical Igloos, whether you seek an intimate dinner, a joyous gathering, or an unforgettable celebration. Elevate your private and corporate events during the festive season on our rooftop terrace, providing a picturesque backdrop for a one-of-a-kind winter affair, amongst the breath-taking views of London's iconic cityscape and skyline.

PRIVATE ROOMS

Explore our exclusive dining rooms across our venue collection, perfect for any special event. Whether you visit The Cupola at Wagtail, offering unbeatable 360-degree views of London's most famous landmarks, Soda Room at Botanist Broadgate Circle featuring a private bar and event space, or the Royal London Suites at Aviary providing a flexible setting for large occasions. Our private dining rooms cater to every occasion with sophistication and style.





















SEMI-PRIVATE SPACES







BURDOCK



We have a variety of adaptable, semi-private spaces that are the perfect setting for any occasion. Whether it's a party or business function, your event will be nicely enclosed whilst still connected to the buzz of the venue.

WEDDINGS













With jaw-dropping views form our array of rooftops, to traditional event spaces and mouth-watering delicacies, our collection of venues offers some of the most desired wedding locations in London. Our expert teams specialise in transforming your dream into reality with unparalleled coordination and meticulous delivery. Explore what ETM Weddings has to offer and take the steps towards saying I do to your dream wedding venue.









AMAZING GIANT UHD SCREENS

Our venues are fitted with a range of giant, ultra-high definition screens and a state-of-the-art sound system. Perfect for a private viewing or for showcasing your own content to your quests at a party or business function.























Christmas

A Christmas to remember in one of the most beautiful cities in the world...

Let us whisk you into the festive season across ETM Collection. Explore our beautiful selection of restaurants, pubs, kitchens and bars offering indulgent dining opportunities, semi-private spaces and exclusive venue hire options, alongside our stunning rooftop terraces showcasing iidyllic views in the heart of London. Whatever your London Christmas party wish, we have the venue to host your event, all season long.







